
IJC
DL
.CO
M

 

Editorial Board 

Dr. D. Ganesh Kumar [Editor-in-Chief] 

Designation: Associate Professor, GITAM School of Law, Vishakhapatnam, Andhra Pradesh​
 Email: gdenduku@gitam.edu, jur.dgkumar76@gmail.com 

 

Mrs. Heena Parveen [Editor-in-Chief] 

Designation: Assistant Professor, School of Law, GD Goenka University​
 Email: heena.parveen@gdgu.org​
 Address: A-131, 2nd Floor, Thokar No.6, Near Ashraf Masjid, Shaheen Bagh, 110025 

 

Ms. Shakshi Kothari 

Designation: Assistant Professor, Symbiosis Law School, Hyderabad​
 Email: shakshi.kothari@slsh.edu.in​
 Address: Survey No. 292, Off Bangalore Highway, Modallaguda Village, Nandigama Mandal, 
Rangareddy District, Hyderabad, Telangana, 509217 

 

Mrs. Devika Ramachandran 

Designation: Senior Law Lecturer, University of Bolton, Academic Center, Ras Al Khaimah, UAE​
 Email: dr17ext@bolton.ac.uk​
 Address: 704, Ceasers Building, Near Post Office Round About, Mena Road, Rolla, Sharjah, UAE 

 

Adv. Avinash Singh 

Designation: Partner, Triumphus Law Offices LLP​
 Email: acd.avns@gmail.com​
 Address: 21/334, Indira Nagar, Lucknow – 226016, Triumphus Law Offices LLP 

 

Mrs. Hassana Quadri 

Designation: Lecturer, Amity Law School, Amity University, Dubai​
 Email: Hquadri@amitydubai.ae​
 Address: 203, Widcombe House 2, MotorCity, Dubai 



IJC
DL
.CO
M

 

 

Dr. Vanita Khanna 

Designation: Assistant Professor, Department of Laws, Guru Nanak Dev University, Regional 
Campus, Jalandhar​
 Email: vanita_jallaw@gndu.ac.in​
 Address: 228/1, Guru Nanak Pura West, Jalandhar 

 

Dr. Anita Yadav 

Designation: Assistant Professor (Sr. Scale), Campus Law Centre, Faculty of Law, University of 
Delhi​
 Email: ayadav@clc.du.ac.in​
 Address: Chhatra Marg (North Campus), Delhi-110007, India 

 

Asst. Prof. Dr. Giorgi Amiranashvili 

Designation: Assistant Professor of Private Law, Faculty of Law, Ivane Javakhishvili Tbilisi State 
University, Georgia​
 Email: giorgi.amiranashvili@tsu.ge 

 

Mr. Amish Abdullah 

Designation: 

●​ Lecturer, Faculty of Business and Law (University of the West of England, Villa College 
Campus)​
 

●​ Lecturer, Faculty of Shariah and Law (Villa College, Maldives)​
 

●​ Executive Advisor, Villa College Law Society​
 

●​ Faculty In-charge, Street Law Inc. U.S.A., Villa College​
 Email: amish.abdullah@uwe.ac.uk / amish.abdullah@villacollege.edu.mv​
 Address: Villa College QI Campus, RahDhebai Hingun, Male’, 20373, Republic of Maldives​
 

 

K. Shanthi 



IJC
DL
.CO
M

 

Designation: Assistant Professor, Symbiosis Law School, Hyderabad​
 Email: k.shanthi@slsh.edu.in​
 Address: Survey Number 292, Off Bangalore Highway, Village: Mamidipalle, Nandigama Mandal, 
District: Rangareddy, Hyderabad 509217, Telangana, India​
 Landline: 040-272322122 (Ext 122) 

 

Dr. Tajudeen Sanni 

Designation: Assistant Professor, Villa College, Faculty of Shariah and Law​
 Email: tajudeen.sanni@villacollege.edu.mv​
 Phone: +960 978-2535​
 Address: Villa College QI Campus, Rah Dhebai Hingun 20373, Male’, Maldives 

 

Barkha Dodai 

Designation: Assistant Professor (Law), Ramaiah College of Law, Bangalore​
 Email: barkhadodai@msrcl.org​
 Address: MSR Nagar, Gnanagangothri Campus, MSRIT Post, Mathikere, Bangalore-560054 


	Editorial Board 
	Dr. D. Ganesh Kumar [Editor-in-Chief] 
	Mrs. Heena Parveen [Editor-in-Chief] 
	Ms. Shakshi Kothari 
	Mrs. Devika Ramachandran 
	Adv. Avinash Singh 
	Mrs. Hassana Quadri 
	Dr. Vanita Khanna 
	Dr. Anita Yadav 
	Asst. Prof. Dr. Giorgi Amiranashvili 
	Mr. Amish Abdullah 
	K. Shanthi 
	Dr. Tajudeen Sanni 
	Barkha Dodai 


